
 

Խումբ    ՇՄ 11    2-րդ կուրս        1-ին կիսամյակ   

1-ին ցիկլ /5 շաբաթ/ 05.09.2022թ.-07.10.2022թ. 
   

 

№ 

           ժամ  

օր 
1 

930-1105 

2 

1115-1250 

3 

1310-1445 

4 
1455-16-30 

5 

1640-1815 

6 

1825-2000 

1 Երկուշաբթի   

Ðáõß³ñÓ³Ý ß»Ýù»ñÇ ¨ Ï³éáõÛóÝ»ñÇ 

í»ñ³Ï³Ý·ÝÙ³Ý ¨ í»ñ³Ï³éáõóÙ³Ý 

ÑÇÙáõÝùÝ»ñ 

Կարապետյան Լ. 2110 

 

 

2 Երեքշաբթի 

 

 

Ðáõß³ñÓ³Ý 

ß»Ýù»ñÇ ¨ 

Ï³éáõÛóÝ»ñÇ 

í»ñ³Ï³Ý·ÝÙ³Ý 

¨ 

í»ñ³Ï³éáõóÙ³Ý 

ÑÇÙáõÝùÝ»ñ 

Կարապետյան Լ. 

2110 

 

ÞÇÝ³ñ³ñ³Ï³Ý Ý³Ë³·Í»ñÇ Ï³é³í³ñáõÙ 

Հովհաննիսյան Վ. 

2208 

3 Չորեքշաբթի 

  ÞÇÝ³ñ³ñáõÃÛ³Ý 

ïÝï»ë³Ï³Ý Ñ³ñó»ñ ¨ 

Ý³Ë³Ñ³ßí³ÛÇÝ ·áñÍ 

Ավագիմյան Ռ. 

2126 

 

  

4 Հինգշաբթի 

  ÞÇÝ³ñ³ñáõÃÛ³Ý 

ïÝï»ë³Ï³Ý Ñ³ñó»ñ ¨ 

Ý³Ë³Ñ³ßí³ÛÇÝ ·áñÍ 

Ավագիմյան Ռ. 

2429 

ÞÇÝ³ñ³ñ³Ï³Ý Ý³Ë³·Í»ñÇ Ï³é³í³ñáõÙ 

Հովհաննիսյան Վ. 

2112 

5 Ուրբաթ 

  

   

 

 
 


